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i Applicant ID |App Type| Student Name Father Name -ﬁ

10

11

12

13

14

520409

541221

604372

362575

517661

539339

363826

540593

543538

448945

722314

539389

543420

362663

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

'Government of Punjab

ANIL KUMAR

ANKUSH SINGH

GURJEET KAUR

HARDEEP SINGH

HARPREET

KAUR

JAGTAR SINGH

JYOTI RANI

KAMALPREET

SINGH

KARISHAN
SINGH

LOVEPREET
SINGH

MANPREET
KAUR

NAVJOT SINGH

PREMDEEP

SINGH

RAMPAL SINGH

HARI RAM

SHINDER SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

MEJAR SINGH

BHOLA SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

HARBANS SINGH

GURCHARAN

SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

SHINGARA SINGH

SIMARJEET SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

BIKKAR SINGH

01/01/2000

05/07/2003

07/08/2002

28/07/2002

18/05/2002

10/12/2001

07/06/2002

26/12/2001

05/08/1995

15/02/2003

02/02/2000

08/08/2001

14/04/2001

24/08/2001

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Applications Status
Religion Category |Course Name| Branch ([Course Year| Annual
Name Name Name Income

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Hindu

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

Sikhism

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application
Bachelor of
Computer
Application

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

Second Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

Third Year

Second Year

Second Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

Third Year

60000

100000

80000

80000

80000

80000

70000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000

80000
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Application Status at |Application Status

Institute Level

Permamemtly Rejected

Permamemtly Rejected

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Permamemtly Rejected

Proposed for Sanction

Proposed for Sanction

Permamemtly Rejected

Proposed for Sanction

at sanction Level

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Temporary Rejected

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Sanctioned

Department
Level

forward

forward

forward

Pending

forward

forward

forward

forward

forward
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Applications Status

15 521507 Renewal VEERPAL KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 20/01/1998 Female Sikhism SC Bachelor of BCA Third Year 80000 Proposed for Sanction  Sanctioned forward
Computer
Application
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