

Date : 14-Mar-2022

							Applicati	ions Status							
Sr.No	Applicant ID	App Type	Student Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Religion Name	Category Name	Course Name	Branch Name	Course Year	Annual Income	Application Status at Institute Level	Application Status at sanction Level	Department Level
1	520409	Renewal	ANIL KUMAR	HARI RAM	01/01/2000	Male	Hindu	OBC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Second Year	60000	Permamemtly Rejected		
2	541221	Renewal	ANKUSH SINGH	SHINDER SINGH	05/07/2003	Male	Sikhism	OBC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Second Year	100000	Permamemtly Rejected		
3	604372	Renewal	GURJEET KAUR	GURMAIL SINGH	07/08/2002	Female	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Second Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward
4	362575	Renewal	HARDEEP SINGH	AVTAR SINGH	28/07/2002	Male	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Third Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward
5	517661	Renewal	HARPREET KAUR	MEJAR SINGH	18/05/2002	Female	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Second Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward
6	539339	Renewal	JAGTAR SINGH	BHOLA SINGH	10/12/2001	Male	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Third Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Temporary Rejected	
7	363826	Renewal	JYOTI RANI	VIJAY KUMAR	07/06/2002	Female	Hindu	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Second Year	70000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	Pending
8	540593	Renewal	KAMALPREET SINGH	HARBANS SINGH	26/12/2001	Male	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Third Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward
9	543538	Renewal	KARISHAN SINGH	GURCHARAN SINGH	05/08/1995	Male	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Second Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward
10	448945		LOVEPREET SINGH	GURJANT SINGH	15/02/2003	Male	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Second Year	80000	Permamemtly Rejected		
11	722314	Renewal	MANPREET KAUR	SHINGARA SINGH	02/02/2000	Female	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Third Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward
12	539389	Renewal	NAVJOT SINGH	SIMARJEET SINGH	08/08/2001	Male	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Third Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward
13	543420	Renewal	PREMDEEP SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	14/04/2001	Male	Sikhism	OBC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Third Year	80000	Permamemtly Rejected		
14	362663	Renewal	RAMPAL SINGH	BIKKAR SINGH	24/08/2001	Male	Sikhism	SC	Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA	Third Year	80000	Proposed for Sanction	Sanctioned	forward



Date : 14-Mar-2022 Applications Status SC Proposed for Sanction **15** 521507 Renewal VEERPAL KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 20/01/1998 Female Sikhism Bachelor of BCA Third Year 80000 Sanctioned forward Computer Application